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~: BTATE QF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY a0 MINERALS DEPARTMENT
DIL CONSEHVATION DIVISIQN i

POST OFFICE BOX 2088
STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501
(505) 827-5800

v_SeptemberkZl, 1984

‘;Getty 0il Company
© p.O. Box 730
~Hobbs, NM 88240

" Attention: Dale R. Crockett‘
Administrative Order NSP-1435
-Gentlemen:

Reference is made to your appllcatlon for a lé60-acre
non-standard proratlon unit con51st1ng of the following
acreage in the Eumont Gas Pool:

LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

TOWNSHIP 20 SOUTH, RANGE 37 EAST, NMPM
Section 9: SW/4

It is my understanding that this unit is to be
dedicated to your L. Van Etten Well No. 1 to be located
1980 feet from the South line and 660 feet from the West
}llne of said Sectlon 9. :

By authority granted me under the provisions of Rule 3
of Order No. R-1670, the above non-standard proration unit
is hereby approved.

" Director

cc: Oil Conservation Division - Hobbs
- 0il & Gas Engineering Committee - Hobbs
Bureau of Land Management - Hobbs
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Page: 1 Document Name: untitled

CMD : ONGARD 03/30/04 11:50:39
OG6IWCM INQUIRE WELL COMPLETIONS OGOMES -TQG5

API Well No : 30 25 6042 Eff Date : 02-26-2004 WC Status : P

Pool Idn : 76480 EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (GAS)
OGRID Idn : 4323 CHEVRON U S A INC

Prop Idn : 29958 L VAN ETTEN

Well No : 002

GL Elevation: 3537
U/L Sec Township Range North/South East/West Prop/Act (P/A)

B.H. Locn : M 9 208 37E FIG 660 F S FIG 660 F W A
Lot Identifier:

Dedicated Acre:

Lease Type : S

Type of consolidation (Comm, Unit, Forced Pooling - C/U/F/0)

PF01 HELP PF02 PF03 EXIT PF04 GoTo PF05 PFO06
PFO7 PF08 PFO09 PF10 NEXT-WC PF11 HISTORY PF12 NXTREC

Date: 3/30/2004 Time: 11:52:05 AM
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Page: 1 Document Name: untitled

CMD : ONGARD 03/30/04 11:54:10
OG6IPRD . INQUIRE PRODUCTION BY POOL/WELL OGOMES -TQG5
Page No: 1
OGRID Identifier : 4323 CHEVRON U S A INC
Pool Identifier : 76480 EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (GAS)
API Well No : 30 25 6042 Report Period - From : 01 1993 To : 01 2004
API Well No Property Name Prodn. Days Production Volumes Well
MM/YY Prod Gas 0il Water Stat
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 05 02 31 95 P
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 06 02 30 109 P
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 07 02 31 107 P
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 08 02 31 108 P
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 09 02 30 104 P
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 10 02 31 106 P
30 .25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 11 02 S

Reporting Period Total (Gas, Oil)

M0025: Enter PF keys to scroll
PFO01 HELP PFO2 PF0O3 EXIT PF04 GoTo PFO05 PF06 CONFIRM
PFQ7 BKWD PF08 FWD PFOS PF10 NXTPOOL PF11 NXTOGD PF12

Date: 3/30/2004 Time: 11:55:36 AM



Page: 1 Document Name: untitled

CMD : ONGARD 03/30/04 11:54:17
OG6IPRD INQUIRE PRODUCTION BY POOL/WELL OGOMES -TQG5
Page No: 2
OGRID Identifier : 4323 CHEVRON U S A INC
Pool Identifier : 76480 EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (GAS)
API Well No : 30 25 6042 Report Period - From : 01 1993 To : 01 2004
APT Well No Property Name Prodn. Days Production Volumes Well
MM/YY Prod Gas o1l Water Stat
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 12 02 S
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 01 03 P
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 02 03 S
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 03 03 S
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 04 03 S
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 05 03 S
30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 06 03 S

Reporting Period Total (Gas, 0il)

E0049: User may continue scrolling.
PF01 HELP PFO2 ’ PF03 EXIT PF04 GoTo PFO5 PF06 CONFIRM
PF0O7 BKWD PF08 FWD PFO09S PF10 NXTPOOL PF1l1l NXTOGD PF12

Date: 3/30/2004 Time: 11:55:39 AM



Page: 1 Document Name: untitled

CMD : ONGARD 03/30/04 11:54:19
OG6IPRD INQUIRE PRODUCTION BY POOL/WELL OGOMES -TQGS
Page No: 3

OGRID Identifier : 4323 CHEVRON U S A INC

Pool Identifier : 76480 EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (GAS)

API Well No : 30 25 6042 Report Period - From : 01 1993 To : 01 2004

API Well No Property Name Prodn. Days Production Volumes Well
MM/YY Prod Gas 0il Water Stat

30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 07 03 S

30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 08 03 S

30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 09 03 S

30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 10 03 S

30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 11 03 S

30 25 6042 L VAN ETTEN 12 03 S

Reporting Period Total (Gas, 0il) : 629

E0049: User may continue scrolling.
PF01 HELP PFO2 PF03 EXIT PF04 GoTo PFO5 PF06 CONFIRM
PF0O7 BKWD PF08 FWD PFOS PF10 NXTPOOL PF11l NXTOGD PF12

Date: 3/30/2004 Time: 11:55:40 AM



ONGARD Data - Download CSV Page 1 of 5

HOME | PETROLEUM DATA | NEWS | MARKETPLACE | SOFTWARE | SPONSORS | LINKS | CONTACT

PTTC NYMEX LS Crude 35.73
PRRC Navajo WTXI $32.50
NM-TECH Henry Hub $5.40
NMBGMR Updated 3/29/2004
GENERAL | COUNTY | OPERATOR | POOL | LOCATION | OJEDLOGSWELL

View Production Data

In Internet Explorer, right click and select "Save Target As..."
In Netscape, right click and select "Save Link As..."

Download: HTTP

Well: L VAN ETTEN No.: 002

Operator: CHEVRON U S A INC [ NM SLO data ]
API: 3002506042 Township: 20.0S Range: 37E
Section: 9 Unit: M

Land Type: S County: Lea Total Acreage: 160
Number of Completion with Acreage: 1
Accumulated:

Oil: 0 (BBLS) Gas: 131385 (MCF)

Water: 11852 (BBLS) Days Produced: 2589 (Days)

Year: 1995
Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 0 0
February 0 0 0 0 0 0

March 0 0 0 0 0 0

April 0 0 0 0 0 0

May 0 0 0 0 0 0

June 0 0 0 0 0 0

July 0 1668 288 16 0 1668
August 0 11200 19 31 0 12868
September O 10287 986 29 0 23155
October 0 10651 1116 31 0 33806
November O 10049 1170 30 0 43855
December 7472 341 31 0 51327
Total 0 51327 3920 168
Year: 1996

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=3002506042 &Eyear=2004&Syear=197...  3/30/2004



ONGARD Data - Download CSV

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Page 2 of 5

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q0
February (
March 0
April 0
May 0
June 0
July 0
August 0
September ()
October ()
November (
December (
Total 0
Year: 1997

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

8719
8199
9736
7122
7520
5665
4854
4572
3155
2512
1753
1367
65174

464
1357
1972
884
1380
945

7932

29
23
29
17
30
21
25
31
30
30
30
31
326

0

O OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0C0OO0OO0OCOoOOo

60046
68245
77981
85103
92623
08288
103142
107714
110869
113381
115134
116501

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0
February Q
March 0
April 0
May 0
June 0
July 0
August 0
September ()
October (
November ()
December ()
Total 0

Year: 1998

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

1015
957
906
526
502
589
527
399
414
349
279
268
6731

0

OO OO O0OO0O0O00O0 OO0 OO

31
18
31
16
31
27
30
31
30
31
28
28
332

0

O OO0 O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0o

117516
118473
119379
119905
120407
120996
121523
121922
122336
122685
122964
123232

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0
February (
March 0

April 0

240
70
40
166

0

0
0
0

31
28
31
30

0

0
0
0

123472
123542
123582
123748

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=3002506042&Eyear=2004&Syear=197...  3/30/2004



ONGARD Data - Download CSV Page 3 of 5

May 0 106 0 31 0 123854
June 0 111 0 30 0 123965
July 0 151 0 31 0 124116
August 0 221 0 31 0 124337
September 0 194 0 30 0 124531
October 0 204 0 30 0 124735
November O 229 0 30 0 124964
December 207 0 31 0 125171
Total 0 1939 O 364
Year: 1999

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 158 0 31 0 125329
February Q 139 0 28 0 125468
March 0 130 0 31 0 125598
April 0 100 0 30 0 125698
May 0 119 0 31 0 125817
June 0 170 0 29 0 125987
July 0 181 0 31 0 126168
August 0 175 0 31 0 126343
September ( 165 0 30 0 126508
October 170 0 31 0 126678
November 166 0 30 0 126844
December ( 184 0 31 0 127028
Total 0 1857 O 364
Year: 2000

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oi{BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil{BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q 179 0 31 0 127207
February ( 160 0 29 0 127367
March 0 167 0 31 0 127534
April 0 165 0 30 0 127689
May 0 184 0 31 0 127873
June 0 187 0 30 0 128060
July 0 176 0 31 0 128236
August O 143 0 31 0 128379
September ( 146 0 30 0 128525
October 161 0 31 0 128686

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=3002506042& Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 3/30/2004



ONGARD Data - Download CSV Page 4 of 5

November ( 144 0 30

0 128830
December O 143 0 31 0 128973
Total 0 1945 O 366
Year: 2001

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 153 0 31 0 129126
February 0 134 0 28 0 129260
March 0 137 0 31 0 129397
April 0 139 0 30 0 129536
May 0 134 0 31 0 129670
June 0 132 0 30 0 129802
July 0 134 0 31 0 129936
August 0O 121 0 31 0 130057
September O 08 0 30 0 130155
October 0 96 0 31 0 130251
November 87 0 30 0 130338
December O 89 0 31 0 130427
Total 0 1454 O 365
Year: 2002

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q 89 0 31 0 130516
February ( 80 0 28 0 130596
March 0 81 0 31 0 130677
April (0] 79 0 30 0 130756
May 0 95 0 31 0 130851
June 0 109 0 30 0 130960
July 0 107 0 31 0 131067
August 0O 108 0 31 0 131175
September 0 104 0 30 0 131279
October 0 106 0 31 0 131385
November 0 0 0 0 131385
December ( 0 0 0 0 131385
Total 0 958 0 304
Year: 2003

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=3002506042 & Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 3/30/2004



ONGARD Data - Download CSV Page 5 of 5

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 0 131385
February 0 0 0 0 0 131385
March 0 0 0 0 0 131385
April 0 0 0 0 0 131385
May 0 0 0 0 0 131385
June 0 0 0 0 0 131385
July 0 0 0 0 0 131385
August (0 0 0 0 0 131385
September 0 0 0 0 131385
October ( 0 0 0 0 131385
November 0 0 0 0 131385
December () 0 0 0 0 131385
Total 0 0 0 0

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=3002506042&Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 3/30/2004



ONGARD Data - Download CSV Page 1 of 11

‘a

HOME | PETROLEUM DATA | NEWS | MARKETPLACE | SOFTWARE | SPONSORS | LINKS | CONTACT

PTTC NYMEXLS Crude  $35.73
PRRC Navajo WTXI $32.50
NM-TECH Henry Hub $5.40
NMBGMR Updated 3/29/2004
GENERAL | COUNTY | OPERATOR | POOL | LOGATION | SCDLIOG&WELL

View Production Data

In Internet Explorer, right click and select "Save Target As..."
In Netscape, right click and select "Save Link As..."

Download: HTTP

Well: L VAN ETTEN No.: 001

Operator: CHEVRON U S A INC [ NM SLO data ]
API: 3002506041 Township: 20.0S Range: 37E
Section: 9 Unit: L

Land Type: P County: Lea Total Acreage: 160
Number of Completion with Acreage: 1
Accumulated:

Oil: 0 (BBLS) Gas: 776901 (MCF)

Water: 22868 (BBLS) Days Produced: 4648 (Days)

Year: 1977
Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q 14167 O 31 0 14167
February ( 9760 O 28 0 23927
March 0 8825 O 31 0 32752
April 0 6981 O 29 0 39733
May 0 5771 0 31 0 45504
June 0 6981 O 30 0 52485
July 0 4935 O 31 0 57420
August 0 4134 0 31 0 61554
September Q 3669 O 30 0 65223
October Q0 2959 O 31 0 68182
November Q 2507 O 30 0 70689
December O 2363 O 31 0 73052
Total 0 73052 0 364

Year: 1979

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=3002506041&Eyear=2004&Syear=197...  3/29/2004



ONGARD Data - Download CSV Page 2 of 11

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 1197 O 31 0 74249
February Q 1197 O 28 0 75446
March 0 998 0 31 0 76444
April 0 898 0 30 0 77342
May 0 912 0 0 0 78254
June 0 0 0 0 0 78254
July 0 774 0 31 0 79028
August 0 640 0 31 0 79668
September Q 550 0 30 0 80218
October 533 0 31 0 80751
November 505 0 30 0 81256
December ( 564 0 31 0 81820
Total 0 8768 O 304
Year: 1980

Poo! Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q 557 0 31 0 82377
February 0 519 0 29 0 82896
March 0 461 0 31 0 83357
April 0 306 0 30 0 83663
May 0 0 0 0 0 83663
June 0 0 0 0 0 83663
July 0 0 0 0 0 83663
August 0 0 0 0 0 83663
September 0 0 0 0 0 83663
October Q 0 0 0 0 83663
November 0 0 0 0 83663
December () 0 0 0 0 83663
Total 0 1843 O 121
Year: 1981

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 0 83663
February 0 0 0 0 0 83663
March 0 0 0 0 0 83663
April 0 0 0 0 0 83663

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=300250604 1 &Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 3/29/2004
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May 0 0 0 0 0 83663
June 0 0 0 0 0 83663
July 0 0 0 0 0 83663
August 0O 0 0 0 0 83663
September () 0 0 0 0 83663
October 0 0 0 0 0 83663
November 0 0 0 0 83663
December () 0 0 0 0 83663
Total 0 0 0 0

Year: 1982

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil{(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q 0 0 0 0 83663
February 0 0 0 0 0 83663
March 0 0 0 0 0 83663
April 0 0 0 0 0 83663
May 0 0 0 0 0 83663
June 0 0 0 0 0 83663
July 0 0 0 0 0 83663
August 0 0 0 0 0 83663
September 0 0 0 0 83663
October () 0 0 0 0 83663
November () 0 0 0 0 83663
December () 0 0 0 0 83663
Total 0 0 0 0

Year: 1986

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q 0 0 0 0 83663
February (Q 0 0 0 0 83663
March 0 0 0 0 0 83663
April 0 0 0 0 0 83663
May 0 0 0 0 0 83663
June 0 0 0 0 0 83663
July 0 7568 O 99 0 91231
August 7274 O 99 0 98505
September Q 5825 O 99 0 104330
October 6644 O 99 0 110974

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=300250604 1 & Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 3/29/2004
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November ( 6267 O 99 0 117241
December Q 6367 O 99 0 123608
Total 0 39945 0 0

Year: 1987

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 6089 O 0 0 129697
February ( 5425 O 28 0 135122
March 0 6094 O 31 0 141216
April 0 5761 O 30 0 146977
May 0 6006 O 31 0 152983
June 0 5740 O 30 0 158723
July 0 3478 O 31 0 162201
August 0 7274 O 3 0 169475
September 0 330 0 30 0 169805
October 0 743 0 31 0 170548
November 7217 O 30 0 177765
December 6991 O 31 0 184756
Total 0 61148 0 306
Year: 1988

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q 7377 O 31 0 192133
February ( 530_9 0 29 0 197442
March 0 5417 O 31 0 202859
April 0 5380 O 30 0 208239
May 0 5521 0 31 0 213760
June 0 5441 0 30 0 219201
July 0 5516 O 31 0 224717
August 0O 5424 O 31 0 230141
September 0 4793 O 27 0 234934
October 0 5097 O 31 0 240031
November ( 4830 O 30 0 244861
December () 4914 O 31 0 249775
Total 0 65019 O 363
Year: 1989

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=300250604 1 & Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 3/29/2004
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Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0O 4917 O 31 0 254692
February Q 4315 0 28 0 259007
March 0 4818 0 31 0 263825
April 0 4834 0 30 0 268659
May 0 5163 O 31 0 273812
June 0 4964 O 30 0 278776
July 0 5002 O 31 0 283778
August 0 4180 O 31 0 287958
September Q 4211 O 30 0 292169
October  Q 4000 O 31 0 296169
November 3473 0 30 0 299642
December 2371 0 31 0 302013
Total 0 52238 0 365

Year: 1990
Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Qil{BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 2243 0 31 0 304256
February 0 2550 O 28 0 306806
March 0 2458 0 31 0 309264
April 0 2249 0 30 0 311513
May 0 2295 O 31 0 313808
June 0 3259 O 30 0 317067
July 0 4164 O 31 0 321231
August 0 3595 O 31 0 324826
September ( 3916 O 30 0 328742
October 3868 O 31 0 332610
November 3718 0 30 0 336328
December 3768 0 30 0 340096
Total 0 38083 0 364

Year: 1991
Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 3815 O 31 0 343911
February 0 3457 O 28 0 347368
March O 3747 O 31 0 351115
April 0 3813 O 30 0 354928
May 0 3627 O 31 0 358555
June 0 1257 O 30 0 359812

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=300250604 1 & Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 3/29/2004
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July 0 3499 O 31 0 363311
August 0 3498 0 31 0 366809
September 0 3416 0 30 0 370225
October 0 3547 O 31 0 373772
November O 3303 O 30 0 377165
December 0 3703 O 31 0 380868
Total 0 40772 0 365

Year: 1992
Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

Janvary O 3751 O 31 0 384619
February 0 3416 O 29 0 388035
March 0 3655 O 31 0 391690
April 0 3805 O 30 0 395495
May 0 3942 0 31 0 399437
June 0 3868 O 28 0 403305
July 0 3936 O 31 0 407241
August 0O 3675 O 31 0 410916
September () 3765 0O 30 0 414681
October  Q 3756 O 31 0 418437
November 3543 O 30 0 421980
December () 4751 O 14 0 426731
Total 0 45863 0 347

Year: 1993
Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January (O 10881 0 28 0 437612
February 0 10557 0 28 0 448169
March 0 11882 403 31 0 460051
April 0 10315 420 30 0 470366
May 0 9571 364 28 0 479937
June 0 10985 319 29 0 490922
July 0 9673 208 26 0 500595
August 0 11465 403 31 0 512060
September 10546 300 30 0 522606
October 10641 279 31 0 533247
November () 9694 240 30 0 542941
December 9066 155 31 0 552007

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=300250604 1 &Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 3/29/2004
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Total 0 125276 3091 353

Year: 1994
Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q 10716 93 31 0 562723
February 0 8651 280 28 0 571374
March 0 9341 310 31 0 580715
April 0 8050 290 29 0 588765
May 0 8374 248 31 0 597139
June 0 4848 270 27 0 601987
July 0 6774 310 31 0 608761
August (O 6841 248 31 0 615602
September Q 6696 300 30 0 622298
October 0 8120 310 31 0 630418
November Q 6770 270 30 0 637188
December ( 7706 310 31 0 644894
Total 0 92887 3239 361
Year: 1995

Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q 8263 310 31 0 653157
February Q 6949 280 28 0 660106
March 0 5071 270 27 0 665177
April 0 6936 O 30 0 672113
May 0 7520 O 30 0 679633
June 0 3225 O 26 0 682858
July 0 5718 0 22 0 688576
August 0 6871 O 30 0 695447
September O 7340 O 30 0 702787
October  Q 7357 O 31 0 710144
November O 6490 O 30 0 716634
December O 5989 O 31 0 722623
Total 0 77729 860 346
Year: 1996

Poot Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 7567 O 31 0 730190
February

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=3002506041 &Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 3/29/2004
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0 6527 O 24 0 736717
March 0 13379 1334 29 0 750096
April 0 6060 160 16 0 756156
May 0 3877 1827 29 0 760033
June 0 2953 1575 25 0 762986
July 0 985 247 13 0 763971
August 0 3466 810 27 0 767437
September O 4575 900 30 0 772012
October O 459 0 26 0 772471
November 427 0 30 0 772898
December ( 944 0 31 0 773842
Total 0 51219 6853 311

Year: 1997
Pool Name: EUMONT;YATES-7 RVRS-QUEEN (PRO GAS)

Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 14 0 31 0 773856
February Q 0 0 28 0 773856
